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HI7AN\I-R
283-2 OM4 12:03-K MPOIRJA4H)/\yFI1—R
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1. EFAEEH
AAREE, FERCREIDI2ES - OM4 12,00—K MPOIRIAMH/\WFI-RICOVWTERT %,

2. mE
2-1. mEBEOHAZ K1, (CRULFTS
ALP-OO-0/0-m-AM

*1.
m [IBE TR ES
O [d-Ri#R D12 2832, 120
O |71 \FERE [OM4 GI50/125/10G+ OM4ANILFE—R
O |JV5%E%E |MPOF MPOIx%94(Pin/xL)
MPOM MPOI+%4(Pindh)
MPOLLF MPOJIx®%J%(Pin’XL) Low Loss
MPOLLM MPOIJ®J4(Pin&h) Low Loss
_ |3-RE A—NVEEfT  #REC A AR4EQ.2Meter
0.5Meterdi%5:0.5
1MeterDiz&:1.0
m |fCHR u/D XYwRA (Key UP/DOWN)
u/U XYYRB (Key UP/UP)
C AYYRC
VAN B A—NVEE{]
3. 185

3-1. KT7A)NDER
KIPAINDEROIBIEZ K2, SR, (TRULET,

%2. 1.
HE i -7

. J74 )\ DIESE INFE—RELEESTR 779F
742 50(um) NyI7E
Doy REE 125(um)

NG UVEE{LAERS

wEIIME 0.25mm
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3-2. XIpA)\ -k
TP\ I—-RokEEz K3, LIR2. (CRUET,
=3. f31E42.
=[S Tk
EEH AUPS3K I7AILAR
SNZAAEE LSZH EEM
FHET—DJILE TOTE J-RohEz
T ENDsMZE 3.0mmo
HIPANI-RORESOBERS. (ORUET,
=4,
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
gl F || &| &R | K = w | B & | £ | %k | 707
3-3. XIPANT=TI
HIPANT =TI OISR K5, EAR3. (CRUETS
&5. {3E43.
55 ik TP/ CI— R
EE RU7IZR Q00
HAERAE LSZH %OOC%O @
ZHET-J)LEB 7I7E OO
X ENDsME 4.5mmo r—I AN
4. 5%
4-1. KIPANDFZNF %z /4. [TRT
+4.
=[S ik
/X1 850nm / 4700MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 3500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km
mEBR =<3.0(dB/km) at 850(nm)
=1.0(dB/km) at 1300(nm)
4-2. KI7A\OHAFIEZ R6. (TRT
6.
=[S (ne >
RAHEERD < 400 N
RIS < 1000N/100mm
B=/INHRIFHEER = 90 mm
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4-3. KT\ OmEFFItE R7. (ORI

x7.

I5H (s
REFPRE -35C ~ +70C
EERNRE 0C ~ +70%C

5. JRI94LkR
5-1. J®I5t4% &8, (TRY,

8.

IR (BB S BBk [HERURS

MPO FlatPCHREE |0.75 dBEAF[JIS C5982 (F13) ,IEC 61754-7
MPOLL FlatPCHREE |0.35 dBEAF[JIS C5982 (F13) ,IEC 61754-7

D)=L= FI 7778 ]

6. HmsMER
6-1. HmiMRZH3 TRI.
fI43.

OM4 LS7H Aquq 4.5mme Cable
Heat shrinkable tube
with glue

Side:A | D [Hm " ! - el ] ;l | Side:B

6-2. Pin&S57%2{I&4 TR,
144,

Pin Location

7. EC#RX

7-1. Be#REIU/D] (AYYRA Key UP/DOWN) %7R9,
Fiber N¢ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Side:A|l 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Sweia] 1 | 2 [ 3 | 4| 5 o] 7 [ o [w0]uli

sideA

I§

Key Up

8 9 10 11 12

2 sideB
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7-2. Bc#REITU/U] (XVwRB Key UP/UP) %/R9,
Fiber N¢ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12

Side:A

nn-n-----

sideA ; :f sideB
3 10
— 4 9
" |
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10— 3
Key Up n— "2 Key Up

7-3. BEC#RBEICl (XYYRC) %RT,
Fiber N¢ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Side:A

----n-n-n

sideA ; 2 sideB

3 4

— 4 3

I —_— 5 6
6 5

7 8

8 7

9 10

10— 9

Key Up M——12  Key Down

12—— 11

8. IRIEAE
LSZH
RoHSHE& &

9. ERLAINE
JIS X 5150, ISO/IEC 11801 OM4 , IEC 60793-2-10 Type Ala.3 fiber
TIA/EIA 492 AAAD , ITU G651.1
IEC61034 , IEC60332-1 , IEC60332-3

10. BERUFRR
1 KEBOPE
FERm(E. RURICANTEEL RERERZRERIEREL TAIT 3.
FEEDE, FepkamZz 7y MIITIEU CEUIRAREEOERMN—LICANTENED I 3.



